▪ Available in 3000k and 4000k color temperatures.*
▪ Long-life LEDs provide at least 70% of initial lumen output (L70) for
50,000 hours of operation.**
▪ Provides at least 560 nominal lumens.
▪ 9 nominal watts.
▪ Color rendering index (Ra) > 90.
▪ 120 AC voltage is standard.
▪ Dimmable down to 10% with most line voltage dimmers.

Catalog #:
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD
BRK-LED350 3.5” LED Trims
DAMP WET

COMPLIANT
MODEL DESCRIPTION
BRK-LED350-BW-3K 3.5" LED ROUND BAFFLE TRIM, 3000K
BRK-LED350-BW-4K 3.5" LED ROUND BAFFLE TRIM, 4000K
BRK-LED350-BWSQ-3K 3.5" LED SQUARE BAFFLE TRIM, 3000K
DIMENSIONS